
Class.
(final)

Nation Penalties
(Total)

Team Penalties
(1st day / 2nd day)

Competitors
Penalties

Weight
(total)

Fish
(total)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Italy

England

Serbia

Germany

Belgium

Spain

Russia

Netherland

France

Hungary

Wales

Czech Republic

45,0

71,0

76,5

80,0

83,0

87,0

102,0

102,5

103,0

108,0

116,0

122,0

29,0- 16,0

31,0- 40,0

33,5- 43,0

31,0- 49,0

42,0- 41,0

48,0- 39,0

52,0- 50,0

60,5- 42,0

59,0- 44,0

45,0- 63,0

65,0- 51,0

82,0- 40,0

45,0

71,0

76,5

80,0

83,0

87,0

102,0

102,5

103,0

108,0

116,0

122,0

160.614

148.776

126.444

127.382

123.062

128.822

120.542

111.512

112.866

109.606

104.967

110.619

1.018,0

1.116,0

1.845,0

577,0

1.255,0

867,0

293,0

428,0

721,0

895,0

450,0

574,0
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Class.
(final)

Nation Penalties
(Total)

Team Penalties
(1st day / 2nd day)

Competitors
Penalties

Weight
(total)

Fish
(total)

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Portugal

Austria

Ireland

Luxembourg

Switzerland

Sweden

Ukraine

Poland

Finland

Lithuania

Danmark

124,0

126,0

127,0

148,0

152,0

158,0

160,0

162,0

163,0

168,0

176,0

48,0- 76,0

45,0- 81,0

57,0- 70,0

77,0- 71,0

75,0- 77,0

82,0- 76,0

71,0- 89,0

81,0- 81,0

80,0- 83,0

91,0- 77,0

95,0- 81,0

124,0

126,0

127,0

148,0

152,0

158,0

160,0

162,0

163,0

168,0

176,0

98.967

94.534

102.564

85.917

84.070

76.109

76.192

80.205

73.158

72.713

72.521

388,0

749,0

421,0

433,0

342,0

130,0

827,0

807,0

491,0

428,0

269,0
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