

# 18th Coarse Angling European Championship 2012



#### Date 24-06-2012

Leg nr. 2



Guadiana River - Mérida - Spain

### FINAL TEAM CLASSIFICATION

Class. (final)	Nation	Penalties (Total)	Team Penalties (1st day / 2nd day)	Competitors Penalties	Weight (total)	Fish (total)
1	Italy	45,0	29,0- 16,0	45,0	160.614	1.018,0
2	England	71,0	31,0- 40,0	71,0	148.776	1.116,0
3	Serbia	76,5	33,5- 43,0	76,5	126.444	1.845,0
4	Germany	80,0	31,0- 49,0	80,0	127.382	577,0
5	Belgium	83,0	42,0- 41,0	83,0	123.062	1.255,0
6	Spain	<u> </u>	48,0- 39,0	87,0	128.822	867,0
7	Russia	102,0	52,0- 50,0	102,0	120.542	293,0
8	Netherland	102,5	60,5- 42,0	102,5	111.512	428,0
9	France	103,0	59,0- 44,0	103,0	112.866	721,0
10	Hungary	108,0	45,0- 63,0	108,0	109.606	895,0
11	Wales	116,0	65,0- 51,0	116,0	104.967	450,0
12	Czech Republic	122,0	82,0- 40,0	122,0	110.619	574,0

Time 16:15:10 President of Jury



# 18th Coarse Angling European Championship 2012



Date 24-06-2012

Leg nr. 2



Guadiana River - Mérida - Spain

### FINAL TEAM CLASSIFICATION

Class. (final)	Nation		Penalties (Total)	Team Penalties (1st day / 2nd day)	Competitors Penalties	Weight (total)	Fish (total)
13	Portugal	۲	124,0	48,0- 76,0	124,0	98.967	388,0
14	Austria		126,0	45,0- 81,0	126,0	94.534	749,0
15	Ireland		127,0	57,0- 70,0	127,0	102.564	421,0
16	Luxembourg		148,0	77,0- 71,0	148,0	85.917	433,0
17	Switzerland	+	152,0	75,0- 77,0	152,0	84.070	342,0
18	Sweden	-	158,0	82,0- 76,0	158,0	76.109	130,0
19	Ukraine		160,0	71,0- 89,0	160,0	76.192	827,0
20	Poland		162,0	81,0- 81,0	162,0	80.205	807,0
21	Finland		163,0	80,0- 83,0	163,0	73.158	491,0
22	Lithuania		168,0	91,0- 77,0	168,0	72.713	428,0
23	Danmark		176,0	95,0- 81,0	176,0	72.521	269,0